Wettbewerb "Bezirksehrenscheibe"
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Name

Reinecke
Erler
Holscher

Norenz-Raifer

Rieckmann
Staacke
Prehn
Heuer
Rauh
Blrckner
Kollner
Neubauer
Diercks
Paro
Fehlhaber
Ostermann
Keller
Fehrmann
Lihmann
Geildler
Humpke
Litgens
Paro
Franzen
Deege
Keller
Wussow
Blrckner
Beelke
Peters
Korbelin
Paro
Bardowicks
Matthies
Matthies
Burmester
Wulf
Bergmann
Backeberg
Otte
Hillmer
Rose
Possel
Litge
Trost
Braucks

Vorname

Peter
David
Klaus

Olaf

Peter
Simone
Marion
Jens
Bernd-Michael
Janine
Angelika
Edgar
Carsten
Ines
Kathrin
Gerd
Axel
Claus
Achim
Rolf
Karin
Joachim
Yvonne
Anja
Hilke
Lars
Harald
Daniel
Andreas
Kay
Nicole
Peter
Torsten
Marion
Erika
Gerhard
Dietrich
Andrea
Wilfried
Hermann
Lutz
Erwin
Renate
Sabine
Armin
Marit

Verein

KKSV Wendisch Evern
SV Schwinde
SC Barum e.V.

SG Nahrendorf/Oldendorf

SGI Bardowick v. 1612 e.V.
SV Melbeck

SGI Bardowick v. 1612 e.V.
SV Betzendorf

SV Brietlingen

SV Deutsch Evern

SV Betzendorf

SV Scharnebeck

SV Hittbergen

SGI Bardowick v. 1612 e.V.
SV Wittorf

SV Oedeme

KKSV Ochtmissen

SC Barum e.V.

SV Oedeme

SGI Bleckede

SK Tespe

SV Deutsch Evern

SGI Bardowick v. 1612 e.V.
SV Schwinde

SV Betzendorf

KKSV Ochtmissen

SV Wittorf

SV Deutsch Evern

SV Betzendorf

SV Hittbergen

SG Nahrendorf/Oldendorf
SV Wittorf

SGI Bardowick v. 1612 e.V.
SV Melbeck

SV Betzendorf

SV Wittorf

SV Betzendorf

SV Betzendorf

SV Wittorf

SG Nahrendorf/Oldendorf
SK Tespe

ASG Lineburg

FSK Kirchgellersen

KKSV Ochtmissen

SV Handorf

SV Scharnebeck

Teiler

64,5
83,9
95,8

125,8

172,3
198,6
221,9
232,7
254,8
282,5
299,0
309,0
313,3
323,5
328,4
333,3
350,7
362,5
369,0
370,7
386,3
388,2
427,7
431,0
438,3
441,8
441,8
465,4
466,7
488,3
497,5
499,5
511,7
516,0
535,56
541,6
574,6
601,2
607,4
627,2
629,0
634,1
634,3
644,9
674,1
676,0
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48
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60
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62

Otte
Mantei
Reinholdt
Oliver
Bergmann
Clement
Denker
Kleeblatt
Denker
Buchner
Priebe
Beilfull
Kathmann
Mews
Matthies
Lihmann

Annegret
Thomas
Peter
Judith
Waltraud
Dirk
Petra
Wolfgang
Marena
Manuela
Sandy
Manuela
Heike
Martina
Erika
Brigitte

SG Nahrendorf/Oldendorf
WTC Gohrder Rand

SV Hittbergen

SK Tespe

SGI Bleckede

SV Scharnebeck

SGI Bleckede

SV Oldendorf/Luhe

SGI Bleckede

SV Schwinde

SGI Bardowick v. 1612 e.V.

SGI Bleckede
SV Oedeme
SV Handorf

SV Adendorf von 1924 e.V.

SV Oedeme

691,8
699,0
728,2
757,0
760,5
795,9
912,2
1022,8
1066,0
1161,1
1166,9
1420,4
1432,6
1509,0
1639,5
3001,1



